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Rick Schoolmeesters

1111 4th StE

Saint Paul MN 55106-5340
#1111 4TH STE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S Abandon Vehicle
ADDITION LOTS 7 & LOT 8 BLK 15 DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7452 July 2013-Ford/Green/851 HVU

$429.50 33-29-22-13-0044
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$589.50

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp
5000 Plano Pky

Carrollton TX 75265-0043

*1721 6THSTE

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

G. V. BACON'S ADDITION W 20 FT OF Abandon Vehicle
LOT 17 AND ALL OF LOT 16 BLK 8 DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7461 August 2013-Buick/Green/532 BDT

$424.50 34-29-22-11-0061
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$584.50

Flagstar Bank

5151 Corporate Dr

Troy MI 48098-2639
*1742 6TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

G. V.BACON'S ADDITION E 10 FT OF
LOT I0AND ALL OF LOT 9BLK 9

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wou 7464 August 2013-Cadillac/White/TCT 084

$915.09 34-29-22-11-0080
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$1,075.09

Siu Lui Fung

528 Rice St

St Paul MN 55103-2136
*1210 ALBEMARLE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

KRANZ DIVISION LOTS 14 AND LOT Abandon Vehicle
ISBLK 1 DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7479 Oct. 2013-Ford/Tan/TNM 018
WO# 7480 Oct. 2013-Buick/Gray/202 DZK

$589.00 24-29-23-44-0119
$240.00

$35.00
$5.00

$869.00
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Annie Flomo

1726 Ames Pl Apt 1

St Paul MN 55106-2954
*1726 AMES PL
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

HAZEL PARK LOTS 1 & LOT 2BLK 3 Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wWo# 7466 Sept. 2013-VolksWagen/Red/VYG 614
WO# 7467 Sept. 2013-Mazda/Green/705 BCP

3,249.00
240.00
1.00
1.00

$3,249.00
$240.00
$35.00
$5.00

$3,529.00

27-29-22-14-0072

Khue Vang

Kia Moua

1597 Clear Ave

St Paul MN 55106-2201
*1597 CLEAR AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

LONDIN ADDITION LOT 12BLK 1 Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7507 Nov. 2013-Toyota/Tan/UVT 059

$374.50
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$534.50

22-29-22-42-0117

Us Bank Na

Co Countrywide Home Ln Ptx 35

7105 Corporate Dr

Plano TX 75024-4100
*1206 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

LINDLEY HEIGHTS BLK 9 H F Abandon Vehicle
SCHWABES ADD TO ST PAUL MINN DSI Admin Fee
AND IN SD LINDLEY HEIGHTS SUBJ .

Real Estate Admin Fee

TO ALLEY THE FOL W 1 88/100 FT OF
LOT 7 AND ALL OF LOT 8BLK 5

Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7505 Nov. 2013-Ford/White/538 HWW

$552.30
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$712.30

33-29-22-41-0045

William M Carter lii

Eryn S Dewey Carter

Po Box 1869

Palmetto FL 34220-1869
*997 DAYTON AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

ROGERS' ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT Abandon Vehicle
27BLK 1 DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7475 Sept. 2013-Unknown Camper/White/CT A72208

$614.59
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$774.59

02-28-23-22-0025
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Paolee Vang

1072 Payne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-3843
*1110 FOREST ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOTS 14 AND
LOT 15BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7435

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

June 2013-Honda/Grey/037 CZV

$979.50
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,139.50

28-29-22-21-0202

James L Patrin

Eileen M Patrin

73 George St W

St Paul MN 55107-3659
*73 GEORGE ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 SUBJ
TO ALLEY THE W 50 FT OF LOTS 6
AND LOT 7BLK 83

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7450

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

July 2013-VolksWagen/White/LRV 735

$364.91
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$524.91

07-28-22-14-0021

Gunnar A Widerstrom

1968 Hyacinth Ave E

St Paul MN 55119-3251

*1968 HYACINTH AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

HAZEL PARK DIVISION NO. 6 EX E 10
FT; LOT 12 & ALL OF LOT 13 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7511

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Nov. 2013-Buick/White/TWN 375

$552.30
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$712.30

23-29-22-34-0032

Heidi S Schmidt

1203 Maryland Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-2827
*1203 MARYLAND AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

PHALEN HEIGHTS PARK LOT 17 BLK
10

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7448
WO# 7449

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

July 2013-Ford/Brown/219 DPZ
July 2013-Chrysler/Red/SRW 812

1,276.28
240.00
1.00
1.00

$1,276.28
$240.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,556.28

21-29-22-44-0027
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Us Bank Nat Assoc

3415 Vision Dr

Columbus OH 43219-6009
*2048 MORGAN AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

BISANZ HIGHLAND PLAINS NO. 2
SUBJ TO SEWER ESMT LOT 4 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7468

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Sept. 2013-Jeep/White/520 ANC

$465.09 21-28-23-22-0048
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$625.09

Andrew D Hybben

3363 Oasis Ave N

Stillwater MN 55082-1342
*625 SHERWOOD AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

SPEISERS ADDITION LOT 32

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7476

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Sept. 2013-Lexus/Silver/108 CNN

$114.50 20-29-22-42-0029
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$274.50

David Gonzales Jr

Nancy Gonzales

549 Van Buren Ave

Saint Paul MN 55103-1538
#549 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

SMITH'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3
OF STINSON'S DIVISION OF NW 1/4,
SEC. 36, T. 29, R. 23 WEST LOT 33 BLK
3

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

%% Taxpayer ¥

$9.50 36-29-23-22-0017
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$169.50

Gloria Gonzales

1533 York Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-3510
549 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

SMITH'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3
OF STINSON'S DIVISION OF NW 1/4,
SEC. 36, T. 29, R. 23 WEST LOT 33 BLK
3

** PLEASE NOTE **
wWOo# 7492

koksk OWner kkok

Oct. 2013-Lincoln/Blue/TTC 528

36-29-23-22-0017

Lorraine M Mix

942 Western Ave N

St Paul MN 55117-5234

*942 WESTERN AVE N
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

ROBERT A. SMITH'S REARRAN-
GEMENT OF LOTS 1,2,3,4,5,6 AND 7
OF WILKIN AND HAYWARD'S
OUTLOTS LOT 8BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7491

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Oct. 2013-Ford/Red/No Plate

$719.50 25-29-23-42-0048
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$879.50
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Ronald Forster

Wendy Forster

353 Wheelock Pkwy

St Paul MN 55117-3605

*353 WHEELOCK PKWY W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1402V Assmt: 148001
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity
EDWIN M. WARE'S CUMBERLAND Abandon Vehicle 1.00 1,604.50
ADDITION PLAT 2 VAC ST ACCRUING DSI Admin Fee 1.00 120.00
FOL; EX W 74 FT; LOTS 11 & LOT 12

SO PN T LOTS T & O Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00

Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00

** PLEASE NOTE **

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7490 Oct. 2013-Trailer&Boat/1999/M85704

$1,604.50 24-29-23-12-0046
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$1,764.50

Total Abandon Vehicle:

Total DSI Admin Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:
Total Attorney Fee:

$13,234.56
$2,400.00
$595.00
$85.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$16,314.56

$0.00

Project Total:

17 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$16,314.56
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