9:58:13 2/12/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Re		•	nt: 148001	Manager: TJT	Pag
			Resolution #:			
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Rick Schoolmeesters	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S	Abandon Vehicle	1.00	429.50	\$429.50	33-29-22-13-0044
1111 4th St E	ADDITION LOTS 7 & LOT 8 BLK 15	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-5340		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1111 4TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					\$589.50	
Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7452 July 2013-Ford/Green	v/851 HVU				
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp	G. V. BACON'S ADDITION W 20 FT OF	Abandon Vehicle		424.50	\$424.50	34-29-22-11-0061
5000 Plano Pky	LOT 17 AND ALL OF LOT 16 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	34-27-22-11-0001
Carrollton TX 75265-0043		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1721 6TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7					\$584.50	
Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		Ψ301.30	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7461 August 2013-Buick/G	Green/532 BDT				
	G. V. BACON'S ADDITION E 10 FT OF	Abandon Vehicle		915.09	\$915.09	34-29-22-11-0080
5151 Corporate Dr	LOT 10 AND ALL OF LOT 9 BLK 9	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	0.2/22 11 0000
Ггоу MI 48098-2639		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1742 6TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					\$1,075.09	
Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		,	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7464 August 2013-Cadillac	/White/TCT 084				
 Siu Lui Fung	KRANZ DIVISION LOTS 14 AND LOT	Abandon Vehicle				
528 Rice St	15 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	240.00	\$240.00	47-47-43 -77- V117
St Paul MN 55103-2136		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1210 ALBEMARLE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 5					\$869.00	
Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$007.00	
1 Chang as 01. 2/12/2014		. 1				

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7479 Oct. 2
WO# 7480 Oct. 2 Oct. 2013-Ford/Tan/TNM 018 Oct. 2013-Buick/Gray/202 DZK

9:58:13 2/12/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1402V A Resolution #:	ssmt: 148001	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Annie Flomo	HAZEL PARK LOTS 1 & LOT 2 BLK 3	Abandon Vehicle	1.00	3,249.00	\$3,249.00	27-29-22-14-0072
1726 Ames Pl Apt 1		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	240.00	\$240.00	
St Paul MN 55106-2954		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1726 AMES PL		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$3,529.00	
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
. J. S. 12/2017	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7466					
	LONDIN ADDITION LOT 12 BLK 1	Abandon Vehicle		374.50		22-29-22-42-0117
Kia Moua		DSI Admin Fee	1.00		\$120.00	22-23-22-42-0117
1597 Clear Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00		\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-2201		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1597 CLEAR AVE					\$534.50	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		****	
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7507 Nov. 2013-Toyota/Tan	/UVT 059				
	LINDLEY HEIGHTS BLK 9 H F	Abandon Vehicle		552.30		33-29-22-41-0045
Co Countrywide Home Ln Ptx 35	SCHWABES ADD TO ST PAUL MINN	DSI Admin Fee	1.00		\$120.00	33-27-22-41-0043
7105 Corporate Dr	AND IN SD LINDLEY HEIGHTS SUBJ TO ALLEY THE FOL W 1 88/100 FT OF	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Plano TX 75024-4100	LOT 7 AND ALL OF LOT 8 BLK 5	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1206 CONWAY ST					\$712.30	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7505 Nov. 2013-Ford/White	2/538 HWW				
William M Conton III	ROGERS' ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT	Abandon Vehicle		614.59		02 20 22 22 0025
William M Carter Iii Eryn S Dewey Carter	27 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00		\$120.00	02-28-23-22-0025
Po Box 1869		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00		\$35.00	
Palmetto FL 34220-1869		Attorney Fee	5.00		\$5.00	
*997 DAYTON AVE		•			\$774.59	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		Ø114.J2	

** PLEASE NOTE **

*Pending as of: 2/12/2014

WO# 7475 Sept. 2013-Unknown Camper/White/CT A72208

9:58:13 2/12/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1402V Assm Resolution #:	t: 148001	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOTS 14 AND	Abandon Vehicle		979.50	\$979.50	28-29-22-21-0202
1072 Payne Ave	LOT 15 BLK 14	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55130-3843		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1110 FOREST ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$1,139.50	
Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		. ,	
rending as of. 2/12/2014	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7435 June 2013-Honda/Gre					
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 SUBJ	Abandon Vehicle			- — — <u> </u>	07-28-22-14-0021
Eileen M Patrin	TO ALLEY THE W 50 FT OF LOTS 6	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	07-20-22-14-0021
73 George St W	AND LOT 7 BLK 83	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55107-3659		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
73 GEORGE ST W				=	\$524.91	
Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		Ф <i>32</i> -т.) Г	
Pending as of: 2/12/2014						
rending as of. 2/12/2014	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7450 July 2013-VolksWage	n/White/LRV 735				
Gunnar A Widerstrom	HAZEL PARK DIVISION NO. 6 EX E 10	Abandon Vehicle		552.30	\$552.30	23-29-22-34-0032
968 Hyacinth Ave E	FT; LOT 12 & ALL OF LOT 13 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
t Paul MN 55119-3251		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1968 HYACINTH AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$712.30	
Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7511 Nov. 2013-Buick/Whi	ite/TWN 375				
	PHALEN HEIGHTS PARK LOT 17 BLK	Abandon Vehicle		1,276.28	\$1,276.28	
203 Maryland Ave E	10	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	240.00	\$240.00	#1-#/-##- TT -VV#/
Saint Paul MN 55106-2827		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1203 MARYLAND AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$1,556.28	
Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		Ψ1,550.20	
1 Origing as 01. 2/12/2014		1				

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7448 July 2
WO# 7449 July 2 July 2013-Ford/Brown/219 DPZ July 2013-Chrysler/Red/SRW 812

9:58:13 2/12/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1402V Assi Resolution #:	nt: 148001	Manager: TJT	Pag			
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID			
Us Bank Nat Assoc	BISANZ HIGHLAND PLAINS NO. 2	Abandon Vehicle		465.09	\$465.09	21-28-23-22-0048			
3415 Vision Dr	SUBJ TO SEWER ESMT LOT 4 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00				
Columbus OH 43219-6009		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00				
*2048 MORGAN AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00				
*Ward: 3				:	\$625.09				
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7468 Sept. 2013-Jeep/White	** PLEASE NOTE **							
	SPEISERS ADDITION LOT 32	Abandon Vehicle			- — 	20-29-22-42-0029			
3363 Oasis Ave N		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	20 27 22 12 0027			
Stillwater MN 55082-1342		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00				
*625 SHERWOOD AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00				
*Ward: 6				=	\$274.50				
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		427.00				
1 cliding as 01. 2/12/2014	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7476 Sept. 2013-Lexus/Silver/108 CNN								
—	SMITH'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3	Abandon Vehicle		9.50	\$9.50	36-29-23-22-0017			
Nancy Gonzales	OF STINSON'S DIVISION OF NW 1/4,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00				
549 Van Buren Ave	SEC. 36, T. 29, R. 23 WEST LOT 33 BLK	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00				
Saint Paul MN 55103-1538		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00				
*549 VAN BUREN AVE				=	\$169.50				
*Ward: 1		*** Taxpayer ***							
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014									
	SMITH'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3	*** Owner ***				36-29-23-22-0017			
1533 York Ave	OF STINSON'S DIVISION OF NW 1/4,					30-27-23-22-0017			
Saint Paul MN 55106-3510	SEC. 36, T. 29, R. 23 WEST LOT 33 BLK 3								
*549 VAN BUREN AVE	3								
*Ward: 1									
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014									
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7492 Oct. 2013-Lincoln/Blu	ue/TTC 528							
	ROBERT A. SMITH'S REARRAN-	Abandon Vehicle			- — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —				
942 Western Ave N	GEMENT OF LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 AND 7	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	43-47-43-44-UU40			
St Paul MN 55117-5234	OF WILKIN AND HAYWARD'S	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00				
*942 WESTERN AVE N	OUTLOTS LOT 8 BLK 1	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00				
*Ward: 5				=	\$879.50				
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		ψ017.50				
1 chang as 01. 2/12/2014	** PLEASE NOTE **	I							
	WO# 7491 Oct 2013-Ford/Red/N	Jo Plate							

WO# 7491

Oct. 2013-Ford/Red/No Plate

9:58:13 2/12/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	•	t: 148001 N	Manager: TJT	P
		Ratification Date:	Resolution #:			
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Ronald Forster	EDWIN M. WARE'S CUMBERLAND	Abandon Vehicle		1,604.50	\$1,604.50	24-29-23-12-0046
Wendy Forster	ADDITION PLAT 2 VAC ST ACCRUING & FOL; EX W 74 FT; LOTS 11 & LOT 12 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
353 Wheelock Pkwy		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55117-3605		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*353 WHEELOCK PKWY W				_	\$1,764.50	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/12/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7490 Oct. 2013-Trailer&Bo	nat/1999/M85704				
Total Abandon Vehicle:	\$13,234.56					
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$2,400.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$595.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$85.00					
Project Total:	\$16,314.56					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)